
# 17• •
AM SERVICE

 PM SERVICE

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

MT. PISGAH ROAD AT 
CHATEAU APARTMENTS

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

SATURDAY (5/11)DEPART ARRIVE

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

7:24

11:24

2:21

9:35

7:00

11:00

1:55

9:15

7:45

11:45

2:45

10:00


