DEPART SATURDAY (5/11) ARRIVE		
REGENTS DRIVE Garage	MT. PISGAH ROAD AT Chateau apartments	REGENTS DRIVE Garage
•	#17	•
AM SERVICE		
7:00	7:24	7:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW		
11:00	11:24	11:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW		
PM SERVICE		
1:55	2:21	2:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW		
9:15	9:35	10:00